% %8 48 52 =

KTV2-55/KTV3-55




N> TBIF : KTV3-55

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
KTV3-1-1-1 5.5KW 200V 80(100)mm -
No. BRES mé B g L7 )=
1 801001376169 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50(52) i 74 KTVEL
801001376299 |7 5415-7"I(55)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.501(52) i 74 KTVEL
801001376329 |47 5415-7"h(58)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50 (52) i 74 KTVE
801001376459 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50(52) i 74 KTVE
801001376589 |47 441r-7°"I(52)x25m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50(52) i 744 KTVE
801001376619 |17 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.501 ()i 74 KTVEL
* Kk Kk -7 R No.9,10,11,12fF
801001328139 |17 94v5-7" (1" 5h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx3.500 (F3/m)
2 801010121199 |47 MY97° Tk 1|No.1 NBR
3 801140032379 | A" Ik 1|M6x15 SWRM
4 801010120189 |4-7°MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC
5 801141004339 |Afvb 1|M6 S35C
6 801095000999 |BF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 ss
7 801140418159 | A" I 4|M8x25(B=12) SUS304
8 801142210119 |FES 4| p8.6xp13.4x1t SUS304
9 801140033129 | A" Ik 2| Méx16 SUS304
10 801006000689 | A997475" K ¥JA 1|No.1-1(5557° ) ADC
11 801008122169 |7Kkt1N7" -y 1|No.1-7(h" 7y M) CR
12 801009123109 |@BEE-7* 4|p-5.5 cu
13 801009101129 |5-3Hh(1EsHrAUAT) 4| 12%(6.6XP6.6)x25! C3604
14 | 801009123109 |#@EEI-T 4|p-5.5 cu
15 801002135149 | #MIRfEF1-7° m | 2371-7° A(15x0.3t) (F3/m)
16 801002132119 | BUIREF1-7° m | 5h2E2371-7" Ad(917X0.27t) (F3/m)
17 801143085349 | INAL (IF10EER 1) 1|M4x6 C3604
18 801009182179 |7-A4% 1% | 200x1 201 F4H)
19 801140507129 |7 M(EES{T) 4|M10x35 SUS304
21 801032118279  |i-Ahy7°Uyy" (80mmA) 1|80mm(GHZY) ADC
21 801032127299 | #-Ahy7°U¥)" (100mmFI) 1| 100mm(GHEY) ADC
22 801121141159 |/Cy#y 1|KRB-3"/4"5 NBR
23 801068000209 | AU ) 1|KTV2-378 SGP+NBR
24 | 801142164199 |(FrmEs 2(M10 SUS304
25 801140074159 | 7" I 2[M10x20 SUS304
26 801140078199 |7 I 4|M10x35 SUS304
27 801142164199 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS304
28 801142128119 |FmEs 4|M10 SUS304
29 801050406189 | E-57°34h 1 ADC
30 801142197119 | RFESR 1| #6305/ (50.8x60xW3.5) SK5
31 801122244129 |0Uyr® 1]|61.4x93.1 NBR
32 801052108139 |## 1|630522C3
33 801053418129 |{RisE 1| KA314-HKZLOO (H)




N> TBIF : KTV3-55

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
KTV3-1-1-1 5.5KW 200V 80(100)mm -
No. BRES mé B g L7 )=
34 801143136159 | MxMal 2| Max10 SWRM
35A | 801016144199 |I°AUy» 1 NBR
35 801058170149 |- #5457 -+ 1| p80Oxp170x1.6t A=
36 801056003489 |EETF 1%
37 801145030149 |EETFtyp"Y 1| p8x40 S45C
38 801055679199 |E#F 148 | 8024
39 801147129179 | @hist- 1| 5x5x22L () SUS403
40 801122410119 |0Uys® 1|190x¢3.8 NBR
41 801121456169 | LHf/kKEEI° v$y 1|KTV2-558 NBR
42 801064000819 | E-57b-4 1 ADC
43 801121247129 |/°yiy 1| 12.3xp18x2t Y-
44 801140000179 | 755" 75 MCE#MI57") 1|M12x15 SUS304
45 801061170149 |A“PU¥7* h3- 1| 35.1xp46x2t SpcC
46 801140029289 | A" I 3| Méx10 SWRM
47 801062219199  |A“PUY)* hA" - 1| P.C.94xp70x2.3t(67%) SPCC
48 801052110189 |## 1|6307zzC3
49 801122133179 |0oUys® 1|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR
50 801060000859  |A*PY7* 195" u* 1 ADC
51 801142127239 |FmEs 4|m8 SPC
52 801140054489 | 71" I 4| M8x20 SWRM
53 801143070239 |B~/MAL 2 | M5x6(x19F5°Uy7°) SWRM
54 801030143129 | HM75- 1|H-25(A)(T)H iR
55 801025255129 | Mzaly-h 1|H-25T8 sIC
56 801143070109 |7~/Al 2| Msx6 SWRM
57 801030152149 | J-IAbyIC° 1|H-25(A)(T)H SpcC
58 801121451249 | FaB/KEEI v+ 1| KTV2-5588(y7* f) SBR
59 801122285159 |0UY)" 1|155x@3.1 NBR
60 801029000799 | HM-y7° 1|KTV2-55/ ADC
61 801140288149 | A<AINIFH I 4|M10x35 SUS304
62 801031000109 |45} 1|KTV2-558 BR+NR
63 801058000269 | {R5&7° -t 1| p36x85x3t SUS304
64 801143166149 |M/al 2| M4x8 SUS304
65 801122444149 |Vyy»* 1|VR-25 NBR
66 801071298109 | &#A)-7° 1| @20x@25x91(I" 1) SUS304
67 801021G11189 | JIREE(50HZA) 1|KTV3-55/ FCD
67 801021R49149 | JUREE(60HZA) 1|KTV3-55/ FCD
68 801142130169 |FAES 1|M16 SUS304
69 801141008119 |AAfyb 1|M16 SUS304
70 801141033159 |AMA&yh 1|M16 SUS304
71 801020891379 | i Y7°4-yup° 1|KTV2-558 BR+NR




N> TBIF : KTV3-55

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KTV3-1-1-1 5.5KW 200V 80(100)mm -
No. BmES e e g %)=}
72 801127252189 |/-3yr#RER 1| KTV2-5581 SPCC
73 801023444149 | AN~FA5VM 1| KTV2-5584 SPCC
74 801142128119 |FE&E 6|M10 SUS304
75 801140091189 |7<A&i It 6|M10x100 SUS304
<\°yFI0UYT tyb>
801173492159 | )°y$y0U»7 tyb 15 [ (*EN)
22 801121141159 | f-AByT°UYT N\ v$y 1| KRB-3"/4"84 NBR
31 801122244129 | LEBEHZOUYY" 1(61.4x¢3.1 NBR
40 801122410119 | ¥-57" 35y ME-57V-LOVYT" 1(190x¢p3.8 NBR
41 801121456169 | _EBEBKEEN v+ 1| KTV2-5524 NBR
43 801121247129 |3FMI° 37 Ny 1{p12.3xp18x2t UM
49 801122133179 | E-97b-4/Br.\95" 7 OUYY* 1(G-110(109.4xp3.1) NBR
58 801121451249 | TEBKEEN vy 1| KTV2-5581()7" ) SBR
59 801122285159 | £-5Ib-L/#MW5-557" OVI)* 1(155xp3.1 NBR
b)) 37 I 3= 5-t*YHEVG32 680ml
<PIREHRETE>
ZEIL




